CONSOLIS

IV. Consolis ASA nemzetkdzi szenior Uszéverseny

Hdédmez8véasarhely, 2024. 4prilis 13-14.

Versenyszam 2

N&i, 400m vegyes

I-XIV. korcsoport

2024.04.13 - 12:10 Eredmények
Hely Név Kor  Klub Id6eredmény Pont
I. korcsoport
1. Okos Gléria 25  Hod-Triatlon és Ottusa SE 5:23.12 OCS 8.00
50m:  33.24  33.24 150m: 1:55.84 42,58  250m: 3:22.96 45.12  350m: 4:46.63 37.71
100m: 1:13.26  40.02 200m: 2:37.84  42.00 300m: 4:08.92 4596  400m: 5:23.12  36.49
2. Bere Katalin Viktoria 29  Hod-Triatlon és Ottusa SE 6:43.22 7.00
50m; 41.34 41.34 150m: 2:27.52 55.49 250m: 4:15.76 55.93 350m: 5:58.03 45.26
100m: 1:32.03  50.69 200m: 3:19.83  52.31  300m: 5:12.77 57.01  400m: 6:43.22 45.19
II. korcsoport
1. DuraTimea 30 HAd-Triatlon és Ottusa SE 9:36.32 8.00
50m: 1:02.03 1:02.03 150m: 3:26.15 1:13.80 250m: 6:04.20 1:24.76  350m: 8:31.58 1:04.80
100m: 2:12.35 1:10.32 200m: 4:39.44 1:13.29 300m: 7:26.78 1:22.58 400m: 9:36.32 1:04.74
[1l. korcsoport
1. Szepesi Nikolett 37  Budapesti Delfinek 6:46.84 8.00
50m:  46.56  46.56 150m: 2:28.72  49.89  250m: 4:17.67 1:00.57  350m: 6:02.95  46.17
100m: 1:38.83  52.27 200m: 3:17.10  48.38  300m: 5:16.78 59.11  400m: 6:46.84  43.89
IV. korcsoport
1. Ficze Gabriella 43 Toérokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 5:44.97 8.00
50m; 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:05.15 43.14 250m: 3:35.89 49.35 350m: 5:05.86 40.01
100m: 1:22.01  44.62 200m: 2:46.54  41.39  300m: 4:25.85 49.96  400m: 5:44.97  39.11
2. Gidai Andrea 42  Budaféka XXII. SE 10:37.61 7.00
50m: 1:19.17 1:19.17 150m: 4:15.82 1:14.74  250m: 6:54.39 1:20.59  350m: 9:25.23 1:08.09
100m: 3:01.08 1:41.91 200m: 5:33.80 1:17.98 300m: 8:17.14 1:22.75 400m: 10:37.61 1:12.38
VI. korcsoport
1. Balla Ménika 51  Budapesti Delfinek 6:16.31 8.00
50m:  40.01  40.01 150m: 2:15.43  48.33  250m: 3:56.91 5458  350m: 5:34.67  42.43
100m: 1:27.10  47.09 200m: 3:02.33  46.90  300m: 4:52.24 55.33  400m: 6:16.31  41.64
VII. korcsoport
1. Vaérady Judit 57  Torokbalinti Senior Uszé Club 8:38.06 8.00
50m:; 54.83 54.83 150m: 3:06.52 1:10.03 250m: 5:29.36 1:08.82 350m: 7:39.75 1:01.51
100m: 1:56.49 1:01.66 200m: 4:20.54 1:14.02  300m: 6:38.24 1:08.88  400m: 8:38.06  58.31
XII. korcsoport
1. Dr.Gellér Jozsefné Dr.Vajdovich llona 81  Egri Senior Usz6 Klub 10:30.65 8.00
50m: 1:11.61 1:11.61 150m: 4:05.95 1:24.21  250m: 6:50.39 1:30.52  350m: 9:24.76 1:07.22
100m: 2:41.74 1:30.13 200m: 5:19.87 1:13.92 300m: 8:17.54 1:27.15 400m: 10:30.65 1:05.89
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